
Name Affiliation Position Recommended 

Parties

Phone e-mail

Mary Friesz Richland Co. Health Dept. DUI TF 

Coordinator/Injury 

Prevention Specialist

DUI Task Force 

Coordinator

406-433-2207 mfriesz@richland.org

Montana Highway Patrol

Richland County Sheriff's 

Department
Sidney Police Department

Fairview Police Department

Greg Mohr Richland County Sidney/Richland 

County Judge

Justice 406-433-6891 gmohr@richland.org

Ray Trumpower Richland County Fairview Judge Justice 406-742-5259 trumpwer@midrivers.com

Peggy Kopp Sidney Health Center Nurse Medical 406-488-2510 pkopp@sidneyhealth.com

Judy LaPan Richland Co. Health Dept. Administrator Health & Safety 406-433-2207

Kathy Helmuth Richland Co. Health Dept. RN, MCH Program Health & Safety 406-433-2207 khelmuth@richland.org

Heidi Moran Richland Co. Health Dept. Certified car-seat 

Technician

Health & Safety - Traffic 

Safety

406-433-2207 hmoran@richland.org

Treatment 406-345-4158 Dmoser2@mt.gov
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Government Government

Montana FishWildlife & Parks FWPGame Warden Fish Wildlife & Parks

Karen Olson-Beenken Blue Rock Companies Alcohol Beverage 

Industry

406-433-3734 karen.olsen.beenken@bluerockco

mpanies.com

Establishment Establishment

Business Sector Business Sector

Civic Clubs Civic Clubs

Media Media

Jim & Michelle Kelly Sidney Shuttle Owners Transportation 989-387-5927 sidney_shuttle@yahoo.com

Jodi Berry Richland County 

Transportation Service

Administrator Transportation

Community Steak 

Holders

Nicole Hackley District II District II Underage Drinking 406-433-4097 nicoledhackley@yahoo.com

Faith Based Community

Faith Based 

Community

Victims/Survivors Victims/Suvivors

Travis Dimond Volunteers/Community 

Members

Volunteers 406-480-4470 travisdimond@mail.com
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